	Name/Phone
	Address
	E-mail

	Lynn Abeita

H (505) 343-1164

Cell(505) 250-5666


	5903 Tokay NE

Albuquerque, NM  87107


	labeita@asu.edu

	Joseph Amador

W (208)746-5624


	P.O. Box 2234

Pullman, WA 99165
	psyc_indian@yahoo.com

	Nicole Andrews

W (405)744-6113


	211 North Murray

Stillwater, OK  74074
	nfelts@okstate.edu

	Patricia Arredondo


	Arizona State University

College of Education

Payne Hall

Tempe, AZ  85287-0611
	

	Kathalena Avendano

W(405)744-6133


	511 S. West

Stillwater, OK 74074
	kathalena@rocketmail.com

	Jami Bartgis


	604 Kirby Lane

Stillwater, OK 74074
	bartgis3@cox.net

	Guy Bateman

W (406)250-9425


	8620 Delaney Way

St. Ignatius, MT 59865
	gdbateman@blackfoot.net

	Alison Benedict

W(613)520-2600 X1018
	P.O. Box 1342

Aknesasne, NY  13655
	Alison_benedict@lycos.com
Alison_benedict@carleton.ca

	BJ Boyd

(901)219-7002


	6482 Girvan Circle #345

Memphis, TN 28134
	bjboyd3@yahoo.com

	Misty Boyd

(901)219-1009


	6482 Girvan Circle #345

Memphis, TN 28134
	mistylboyd23@yahoo.com

	Denise Casillas

W(605)677-5353


	214 Center Street

Vermillion, DS  57069
	dcasilla@usd.edu

	Krystal Cobell

H (858)414-4876

W (858)642-3767


	7840 Stalmer St #B-27

San Diego, CA  92111
	krysti_c@hotmail.com

	Michael Cummings

(505)483-1010


	P.O. Box 847

Springer, NM 87747
	mcummgs@springercoop.com

	Gennea Danks

H (303)363-0733


	425 S. Galena Way #4-102

Denver, CO  80247
	gennea_seibel@und.nodak.edu

	Jamie Davis 

W (301)443-0104


	12300 Twinbrook Pky 

Ste. 605

Rockville, MD  20852
	jdavis@hqe.his.gov

	Pamela Deters

W(907)474-5721


	P.O. Box 756480

Fairbanks, AK 99775-6480
	pam.deters@uaf.edu

	Julie Dorton

W (405)833-0410


	1101 Delaware

Perry, OK 73077
	jdorton@okstate.edu

	Megan Ballew


	1236 S. Florence Place

Tulsa, OK  74014
	dunlapmegan@hotmail.com

	Alberto Figueroa-Garcia

(202)336-6029
	APA OEMA

750 First Street, NE

Washington, DC 20002-4242
	afigueroa@apa.org

	Daniel Foster

W(406)338-6146


	P.O. Box 1429

Browning, MT 59417
	daniel.foster@mail.ihs.gov

	Rebecca Foster

W(406)338-7026


	P.O. Box 1429

Browning, MT 59417
	fosterb202@yahoo.com

	Stephanie Fryberg

W(650)724-3712


	1951 Waverly Street, B

Palo Alto, CA  94301
	  fryberg@psych.stanford.edu



	Amber Gaines

W(301)443-1881


	6822 Amy Ave

Garden Grove, CA 92845
	amberina1222@aol.com

	Jackie Geddes

(509)327-4124


	525 W. Providence Avenue

Spokane, WA  99205
	quillang@attbi.com

	Jacque Gray

W(701)795-8343


	USDA-ARS-GFHNRC

P.O. Box 9034

Grand Forks, ND 58202-9034
	jgray@gfhnrc.ars.usda.gov

	Vicki Green

W (928)523-8947
	Dept of Psychology

Northern Arizona University

Box 15106

Flagstaff, AZ 86011
	Vicki.green@nau.edu

	Harvette Grey


	3950 N. Lake Shore #706

Chicago, IL  60613
	Hgrey@depsyl.edu

	Mary E. Hargrow


	1016 Keniston Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90019


	

	Patricia Hill

W 1-800-743-1070


	1325 Atlas St., 203, 

Rapid City, SD  57701
	peagleel@usd.edu

	Steven James

W(978)815-2480


	PO Box 116

Byfield, MA 01922
	jamess@goddard.edu

	Michael Jordan

W(720)217-5882
	4125 S. Cimarron Way #1116

Aurora, CO  80014
	michael.jordan@uchsc.edu

	Lisa Farber-King

W(435)797-1012

after 8/14

(937)339-9379


	O8E Aggie Village

Logan, UT  84321-2661

after 8/14

402 Grant Street

Troy, OH 45373-3122
	farberkg@gemair.com

	Jeff King

W(303)692-0054


	2442 S. Krameria Street

Denver, CO 80222
	jeffjking@earthlink.net

	Teresa LaFromboise

W(650)723-1202


	1515 Alameda de las Pulgas

San Carlos, CA 94070
	lafrom@stanford.edu

	Gisela Lin

President, Asian American Psych Association
	Student Counseling Service

Texas A&M University

College Station, TX
	

	Todd Lindsley

W(619)234-0648


	4841 Parks Ave. #15

La Mesa, CA 91941
	tman697@yahoo.com

	Vicky Tsinnijinnie Lomay

(498)962-8892


	740 E. Kenwood Street

Mesa, AZ  85203
	  VICKY.LOMAY@asu.edu



	Lorraine Manuel

W(505)368-5163 or 5766


	P.O. Box 3431

Shiprock, NM 87420
	ateelbahi@earthlink.net

	Joanna Mashunkashey

W(785)331-9883


	3323 Iowa #164

Lawrence, KS 66046
	mashunk@ku.edu

	Doug McDonald

W(701)777-4495
	Dept of Psychology

UND

Grand Forks, ND 58201
	

	Brian McNeill

W(509)331-6977


	Washington State University

Pullman, WA 99164-2136
	mcneill@mail.wsu.edu

	Nancy Moon/Ysabelle Rose

W(619)475-3844


	3117 Biggs Ct

NC, CA 91950
	tlingit13@cox.net

	Carolyn T. Morris

W(928)674-3735
	P.O. Box 3997

Shiprock, NM  87420
	

	Chris Morris        

                                                                                                                                                                      
	P.O. Box 3997

Shiprock, NM  87420
	Christopher.morris@nndoh.org

	Janeen Nichols

H(907)522-1422


	
	

	Yvonne Olivier

W(403)734-3844


	3109 42 St. SW

Calgary, Alberta T3E 3M4
	oliviery@telusplanet.net

	John Peregoy

(859)624-9198


	545 Park Ridge Drive

Richmond, KY 40475
	perejoyjj@aol.com

	George Renfrey

(705)735-6084


	49 Seymour Crescent

Barrie, ON  L4N8N4
	phoenix@mcw.net

	Dolly Scoville

W(907)474-5285


	1980 Gilmore Trail

Fairbanks, AK  99712
	fndesi@uaf.edu

	Gemma Skillman

W(605)677-5353


	Dept of Psychology

University of South Dakota

Vermillion, SD  57069
	gskillma@usd.edu

	Jera Stewart

(406)824-2324


	P.O. Box 41

St. Ignatius, MT  59865
	jerastewart@hotmail.com

	Tara Turner

(306)492-2384


	Box 681

Dundurn, Saskatchewan, Canada  
	  turner.barry@sk.sympatico.ca



	Ruth Turner

(306)244-2154
	202-B Cruise St

Saskatoon, SK  57N 2C3

Canada
	drruthturner@yahoo.com

	Beau Washington

(785)423-4344


	1027 Hartland Dr

Lawrence, KS  66049
	bowash01@hotmail.com

	Tamara Wilburn

W(405)744-6113


	211 N. Murray

Stillwater, OK  74074
	wilbute@okstate.edu

	Marie Wilkie

W(828)497-4606


	c/o BHC, P.O. Box 514

Cherokee, NC  28719
	marywilk@nc-cherokee.com

	Mike Williams

W(605)856-4855
	P.O. Box 42

White River, SD 57579
	mbrwms@gwtc.net

	Cat Woolley
	1649 Portage Ave.

South Bend, IN  46616
	

	Ruth Zephier

W(405)744-6113


	211 N. Murray

Stillwater, OK  74074
	cyane9@yahoo.com
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